
280014002030
First

25.07.2016

70

69

73

77

80

76

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

THD
FLM
SOM
ELM
TOM
WOP
DYN

Thermodynamics

Fluid Mechanics

Solid Mechanics

Electrical Mechines

Theory of Machines

Workshop Process

Dynamics
69

71

72

66

71

72

66

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Metal cutting and Tool Design

Control System

Strength of Materials

CNC Programming

Industrial Engineering

Hydraulic Machines

Computer Graphics

 

MIC

SEM

ADC

ECS

CEM

PLC

MIP

69
71
72
66
71
72
66

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Metal cutting and Tool Design
Control System
Strength of Materials
CNC Programming
Industrial Engineering
Hydraulic Machines
Computer Graphics

 

MIC
SEM
ADC
ECS
CEM
PLC
MIP

74
71
78
81
83
72
72

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

TEC
MAE
PHE
CHC
PRE
GRE
MEC

Technical English
 Mathematics Engineering
 Physics Engineering 
Chemistry Computer     
programming Engineering   
Graphics Engineering
 Mechanics

Consolidated

Regular

B.E Mechanical Engineering

AZEEZ.M.M

2012-2016

12658111487

UMAR FAROOK.A

16.03.1993


	Page 5

